

ssd

Before: Shri S. S. Agate
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 17th January, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

**48. TP/2892/2023
WITH
WILL/1219/2023**

) **Mr. B. G. Saraf Advocate for the Petitioner.**

)

)

) **P. C. : 1. The ld. Adv. for the Petitioner prays
for time for compliance.**

)

)

)

) **2. Adjourned to 31st January, 2024.**

)

)

)

17.01.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**