

ary

**Before: Shri S. S. Agate**  
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /  
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 06<sup>th</sup> March, 2024.

**CALLED FOR COMPLIANCE:**

**32. TP/2892/2023**  
**EHCIBM02081162023**

) **Mr. B. G. Saraf, Advocate for the Petitioner.**

)

)

)

)

)

) **P.C.:** 1. Adjourned to 03.04.2024 for taking  
necessary steps for service.

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

06.03.2024

**Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /**  
**Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master**