

ssd

Before: MRS. R. V. Rane
Company Registrar/
Testamentary Registrar

Date : 19th November, 2024

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

18. TP/2892/2023	)	Mr. Suyash Kalbhor, Adv. i/b. B. G. Saraf for the Petitioner.
[Original]	)	
(ECHCBM02081162023)	)	
with	)	
WILL/1219/2023	)	
	)	P. C. : 1. At the request of Ld. Adv. for the
	)	Petitioner prays for time to comply the
	)	directions passed in the earlier Order.
	)	
	)	
	)	2. Adjourned to 10 th December, 2024.
	)	

19.11.2024

Company Registrar /
Testamentary Registrar